RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série C
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]
_ | Pass | 189 | 12:24.623) 5 | 2:53.875|
No 5 BERTRAND Vivien
Pass 22 56.233 1 56.233 No 58 LEBLOND Maximilien
Pass 66 3:29.451| 2 2:33.218 Pass 7 47.632] 1 47.632
Pass 106 6:03.899 3 2:34.448 Pass 51 3:14.938 2 2:27.306 | *
Pass 144 8:47.400| 4 2:43.501 Pass 92 5:46.783] 3 2:31.845
Pass 182 11:29.076] 5 2:41.676 Pass 134 8:20.943] 4 2:34.160
Pass 218 14:07.298]| 6 2:38.222 Pass 174 10:56.837| 5 2:35.894
Pass 210 13:30.542| 6 2:33.705
No 6 ABDERRAZAK Taoufik
Pass 30 59.712 1 59.712 No 66 PIERDON Calvin
Pass 74 3:44.342| 2 2:44.630 Pass 40 1:18.674] 1 1:18.674
Pass 110 6:12.651| 3 2:28.309 Pass 77 3:50.684| 2 2:32.010(*
Pass 145 8:47.880| 4 2:35.229 Pass 113 6:23.729] 3 2:33.045
Pass 178 11:16.260| 5 2:28.380 Pass 149 9:03.710] 4 2:39.981
Pass 214 13:45.443] 6 2:29.183 Pass 184 11:48.541| 5 2:44.831
Pass 221 14:28.950| 6 2:40.409
No 12 BROUSSE Justin
Pass 24 57.293] 1 57.293 No 71 LE ROY Nicolas
Pass 68 3:33.940| 2 2:36.647 Pass 13 51.318] 1 51.318
Pass 107 6:05.327] 3 2:31.387 Pass 53 3:17.097| 2 2:25.779|*
Pass 140 8:35459| 4 2:30.132 Pass 95 5:48.156] 3 2:31.059
Pass 176 11:03.456] 5 2:27.997 Pass 128 8:14.897| 4 2:26.741
Pass 212 13:35.385| 6 2:31.929 Pass 166 10:44.211| 5 2:29.314
Pass 205 13:14.867| 6 2:30.656
No 20 PIEDNOIR Lucas
Pass 31 59.885] 1 59.885 No 81 DOS REIS Pascal
Pass 60 3:25.058 2 2:25.173 Pass 23 57.176 1 57.176
Pass 93 5:47.225| 3 2:22.167 Pass 61 3:25.798| 2 2:28.622|*
Pass 222 14:31.226] 4 8:44.001 Pass 102 5:55.611 3 2:29.813
Pass 137 8:25.877| 4 2:30.266
No 21 GARZANDAT Alexandre Pass 171 10:49.647| 5 2:23.770|*
Pass 39 1:03.708] 1 1:03.708 Pass 209 13:29.133] 6 2:39.486
Pass 75 3:47.697| 2 2:43.989
Pass 114 6:33.623| 3 2:45.926 No 85 CLAIN Lenny
Pass 150 9:23.546| 4 2:49.923 | | |
Pass 188 12:10.649] 5 2:47.103
No 89 FOUQUET Gabin
No 25 BOSSEE Alexandre Pass 17 53.730] 1 53.730
Pass 29 59.063] 1 59.063 Pass 63 3:27.2771 2 2:33.547|*
Pass 71 3:39.725| 2 2:40.662 Pass 104 5:57.658] 3 2:30.381/*
Pass 112 6:17.455| 3 2:37.730 Pass 141 8:43.706] 4 2:46.048
Pass 148 9:02.115| 4 2:44.660 Pass 179 11:17.243| 5 2:33.537
Pass 185 11:49.683] 5 2:47.568 Pass 215 13:48.696| 6 2:31.453
Pass 220 14:26.913] 6 2:37.230
No 91 GOUPILLAUD Florian
No 55 LE COTONNEC Alexis Pass 37 1:02.368] 1 1:02.368
Pass 38 1:03.100] 1 1:03.100 Pass 72 3:41.271] 2 2:38.903|*
Pass 76 3:49.235| 2 2:46.135 Pass 111 6:16.995| 3 2:35.724|*
Pass 115 6:37.944] 3 2:48.709 Pass 146 8:52.415| 4 2:35.420|*
Pass 151 9:30.748| 4 2:52.804 Pass 183 11:37.610 5 2:45.195
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FEDERATION

FRANCAISE
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série C
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
Pass 81 5:15.963 3 2:12.362|*
No 91 GOUPILLAUD Florian Pass 117 7:29.526| 4 2:13.563
| Pass | 219 | 14:12.869] 6 | 2:35.259|* | Pass 153 9:44.780| 5 2:15.254
Pass 187 12:02.307 6 2:17.527
No 111 DUCRET Arnaud
Pass 28 58.751 1 58.751 No 287 DELAPORTE Nicolas
Pass 62 3:26.453 2 2:27.702(* Pass 18 53.981 1 53.981
Pass 98 5:50.901 3 2:24.448(* Pass 49 3:12.104 2 2:18.123|*
Pass 130 8:17.431 4 2:26.530 Pass 86 5:27.503 3 2:15.399 *
Pass 164 10:41.416 5 2:23.985| Pass 120 7:44.305 4 2:16.802
Pass 204 13:12.213 6 2:30.797 Pass 155 10:10.720 5 2:26.415
Pass 193 12:32.200 6 2:21.480
No 112 LOREK ERWAN
Pass 3 40.706] 1 40.706 No 311 LE POULARD Hugo
Pass 41 2:39.372 2 1:58.666 | ** Pass 5 44.770 1 44.770
Pass 79 4:39.448 3 2:00.076 Pass 42 2:55.106 2 2:10.336 | *
Pass 143 8:46.706 4 4:07.258 Pass 80 5:06.656 3 2:11.550
Pass 172 10:55.225 5 2:08.519 Pass 116 7:21.217 4 2:14.561
Pass 198 12:55.035 6 1:59.810 Pass 152 9:38.015 5 2:16.798
Pass 186 11:55.200 6 2:17.185
No 113 FAUVE Jules
Pass 25 57.659 1 57.659 No 312 PRESLES Nathan
Pass 78 4:13.382 2 3:15.723| * Pass 26 58.075 1 58.075
Pass 69 3:34.691 2 2:36.616| *
No 128 ECOBICHON Stephane Pass 105 6:00.182| 3 2:25.491|*
Pass 34 1:00.805 1 1:00.805 Pass 138 8:27.473 4 2:27.291
Pass 73 3:42.379 2 2:41.574|* Pass 173 10:55.706 5 2:28.233
Pass 109 6:07.535 3 2:25.156| * Pass 208 13:24.179 6 2:28.473
Pass 147 8:54.134 4 2:46.599 _
Pass 181 11:24.475| 5 2:30.341 No 326 VAVASSEUR Nicolas
Pass 216 13:51.852 6 2:27.377 Pass 19 54.749 1 54.749
Pass 50 3:14.618 2 2:19.869(*
No 138 DOUDEAU Dorian Pass 88 5:32.857| 3 2:18.239*
Pass 10 49.436 1 49.436 Pass 125 7:56.715 4 2:23.858
Pass 52 3:16.169 2 2:26.733|* Pass 162 10:23.077 5 2:26.362
Pass 94 5:47.250 3 2:31.081 Pass 197 12:47.556 6 2:24.479
Pass 129 8:16.376 4 2:29.126 —
Pass 168 10:46.014] 5 2:29.638 No 419 BIGE Kevin
Pass 207 13:20.168 6 2:34.154 Pass 8 48.211 1 48.211
Pass 46 3:04.645 2 2:16.434|*
No 168 MINIERE Julien Pass 83 5:21.800] 3 2:17.155
Pass 27 58.279 1 58.279 Pass 118 7:43.308 4 2:21.508
Pass 67 3:32.474 2 2:34.195| * Pass 159 10:13.595 5 2:30.287
Pass 103 5:56.268 3 2:23.794| * Pass 200 13:01.512 6 2:47.917
Pass 133 8:19.863 4 2:23.595|*
Pass 170 10:48.910] 5 2:29.047 No 459 BILLAULT Maxence
Pass 206 13:15.831 6 2:26.921 Pass 15 52.489 1 52.489
Pass 58 3:22.316 2 2:29.827|*
No 221 FRANCQUEMBERGUE Léo Pass 96 5:50.114 3 2:27.798 | *
Pass 9 48.738 1 48.738 Pass 136 8:24.441 4 2:34.327
Pass 45 3:03.601 2 2:14.863| * Pass 175 10:59.722 5 2:35.281
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RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série C
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
No 459 BILLAULT Maxence No 825 BOUTEILLER Franck
| Pass | 211 | 13:34.358] 6 2:34.636] | Pass 21 56.158| 1 56.158
Pass 54 3:18.224| 2 2:22.066
No 480 LOCHIN Aymeric Pass 89 5:37.2711] 3 2:19.047
Pass 35 1:01.319] 1 1:01.319 Pass 123 7:54.585| 4 2:17.314
Pass 70 3:36.052| 2 2:34.733|* Pass 157 10:11.944| 5 2:17.359
Pass 108 6:06.610] 3 2:30.558* Pass 191 12:28.666| 6 2:16.722
Pass 142 8:46.569| 4 2:39.959
Pass 180 11:19.223| 5 2:32.654 No 888 DE SOUSA Jessy
Pass 217 13:53.286| 6 2:34.063 Pass 6 45.496] 1 45.496
Pass 44 3:02.727] 2 2:17.231
No 613 TAVERNIER Cédric Pass 84 5:22.860| 3 2:20.133
Pass 16 53.476 1 53.476 Pass 119 7:43.754 4 2:20.894
Pass 55 3:19.436| 2 2:25.960| * Pass 154 10:07.049| 5 2:23.295
Pass 90 5:43.344| 3 2:23.908|* Pass 190 12:26.671| 6 2:19.622
Pass 127 8:06.946| 4 2:23.602*
Pass 163 10-32.072| 5 2:25.126 No 926 FRANCOIS Kévin
Pass 199 12:57.102| 6 2:25.030 Pass 32 1:00.326] 1 1:00.326
Pass 56 3:19.982 2 2:19.656
No 637 PINARD Lucas Pass 91 5:43.804| 3 2:23.822
Pass 11 50.154] 1 50.154 Pass 126 7:59.566| 4 2:15.762
Pass 47 3:07.791| 2 2:17.637|* Pass 160 10:16.215| 5 2:16.649
Pass 85 5:26.523 3 2:18.732 Pass 194 12:33.034 6 2:16.819
Pass 122 7:47.869| 4 2:21.346
Pass 158 10:13.281 5 2:25.412 No 938 NOULET Mathéo
Pass 195 12:33.307| 6 2:20.026 Pass 4 43.586] 1 43.586
Pass 43 3:00.917| 2 2:17.331
No 717 BENOIST Adrien Pass 82 5:16.377| 3 2:15.460
Pass 14 51.639] 1 51.639 Pass 121 7:47.194| 4 2:30.817
Pass 48 3:11.184| 2 2:19.545| * Pass 156 10:10.968| 5 2:23.774
Pass 87 5:31.707| 3 2:20.523 Pass 192 12:31.364| 6 2:20.396
Pass 124 7:55.299| 4 2:23.592
Pass 161 10:20.901| 5 2:25.602 No 977 JULOU Bastien
Pass 196 12:46.298| 6 2:25.397 Pass 12 51.009] 1 51.009
Pass 57 3:21.068 2 2:30.059
No 777 CLAIN Franck Pass 97 5:50.749| 3 2:29.681
Pass 20 55.573 1 55.573 Pass 135 8:22.200 4 2:31.451
Pass 59 3:23.531| 2 2:27.958|* Pass 169 10:47.416| 5 2:25.216
Pass 101 5:53.923| 3 2:30.392 Pass 202 13:09.597| 6 2:22.181
Pass 139 8:34.528| 4 2:40.605
Pass 177 11:09.865| 5 2:35.337 No 991 COLAS Aurélien
Pass 213 13:39.858| 6 2:29.993 Pass 36 1:01.335] 1 1:01.335
Pass 65 3:27.873| 2 2:26.538
No 803 GERARDIN Louis Pass 100 5:52.835| 3 2:24.962
Pass 33 1:00.531] 1 1:00.531 Pass 132 8:19.341| 4 2:26.506
Pass 64 3:27.464| 2 2:26.933|* Pass 165 10:43.269| 5 2:23.928
Pass 99 5:51.593| 3 2:24.129* Pass 201 13:05.969| 6 2:22.700
Pass 131 8:18.023| 4 2:26.430
Pass 167 10:45.076| 5 2:27.053
Pass 203 13:11.195| 6 2:26.119
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